
KEPPARIKARNEVAALIT 4.5.25 

TULOKSET 

puomiluokka (arv. puhdasrata) 

Rosa Ahonen  Laku  0 vp 

ristikko – 40 cm (arv. puhdasrata) 

Fiona Räisänen Sumun Jeppels 0 vp 

Kerttu Heikkinen Tralla  0 vp 

Ellen Salminen Laa Laa  0 vp 

Lumi Koskensilta Vilppu  0 vp 

Elvira Kirvesmäki Elsa  0 vp 

Efia Nybacka  Toffo  0 vp 

Rosa Ahonen  Laku  0 vp 

Liisa Pälvimäki  Trombi  0 vp 

Iisa Rankinen  Pumerangi  0 vp 

60 – 70 cm (arv. aika) 

1. Ellen Salminen Laa Laa  0 vp – 17,23 

2. Lyydia Lahtinen Nuppu  0 vp – 18,12 

3. Fiona Räisänen Sumun Jeppels 0 vp – 18,21 

4. Titta Joensuu VH Lady  0 vp – 19,30 

5. Vilja Kivelä  Teddy  0 vp – 20,62 

--- 

6. Anni Jokiaho Little Potato  0 vp – 20,89 

7. Iida Lehtinen Nipsu  0 vp – 20,91 

8. Riia Ahonen  Kiko  0 vp – 20,96 

9. Lumi Koskensilta Vilppu  0 vp – 21,15 

10. Elli Mäkinen Paahtoleipä  0 vp – 21,46 

11. Kiia Ilmonen Kipinä  0 vp – 21,80 

12. Liisa Pälvimäki Trombi  0 vp – 22,49 

13. Efia Nybacka Toffo  0 vp – 22,93 

14. Linnea Kovanen Usvakruunu  0 vp – 23,09 

15. Lilja Hurskainen Jarli  0 vp – 23,28 

16. Kerttu Heikkinen Sulo  0 vp – 24,11 

17. Iitu Malmivaara Pörrökahvi  0 vp – 24,27 

18. Elvira Kirvesmäki Elsa  0 vp – 27,10 

80 – 100 cm (arv. aika) 

1. Iida Lehtinen Nipsu  0 vp – 23,92 

2. Ella Kivelä  Olympia  0 vp – 24,75 

3. Elli Mäkinen Kahvi  0 vp – 25,13 

Korkeushyppy 

1. Kiia Ilmonen Kipinä  120 cm (1. yrityksellä) 

2. Iida Lehtinen Nipsu  120 cm (3. yrityksellä) 

3. Venla Teivas Vili  115 cm 

--- 

4. Elli Mäkinen Kahvi  110 cm 

4. Lyydia Lahtinen Nuppu  110 cm 



4. Titta Joensuu Little Dream  110 cm 

4. Riia Ahonen  Täplä  110 cm 

4. Ellen Salminen Laa Laa  110 cm 

9. Kerttu Heikkinen Tralla  105 cm 

10. Elvira Kirvesmäki Elsa  70 cm 

11. Rosa Ahonen Pluto  60 cm 

maastoesterata (arv. puhdasrata) 

Lyydia Lahtinen Nuppu  0 vp 

Elli Mäkinen  Paahtoleipä  0 vp 

Riia Ahonen  Täplä  0 vp 

Efia Nybacka  Toffo  0 vp 

Lumi Koskensilta Vilppu  0 vp 

Iida Lehtinen  Nipsu  0 vp 

Ellen Salminen Laa Laa  0 vp 

Kerttu Heikkinen Tralla  0 vp 

Fiona Räisänen Sumun Jeppels 0 vp 

Vilja Kivelä  Teddy  0 vp 

Lilja Hurskainen Jarli  0 vp 

Ella Kivelä  Olympia  0 vp 

Elvira Kirvesmäki Elsa  0 vp 

Liisa Pälvimäki  Trombi  0 vp 

Linnea Kovanen Usvakruunu  0 vp 

Iitu Malmivaara Pörrökahvi  0 vp 


